
PILOT Forward Workplan for UKCS Opportunities

Name Tel. Email

Morecambe Hub Gas & Electricity Supply (Barrow) Q2 2018 Sheridan Smith 01224 411728 sheridan.smith@spirit-energy.com 3 £2.5m

Morecambe Hub Chemicals Q2 2018 Stuart Morgan 01229 822222 simon.johnston@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £2.5m

Morecambe Hub Supply of PPE & Clothing Goods Q2 2018 Stuart Morgan 01229 822222 stuart.morgan@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £1m

Morecambe Hub ERB-1C Maintenance Services Q2 2018 Simon Johnston 01229 822222 stuart.morgan@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £2m

Morecambe Hub Bolt Tensioning & Nitrogen Services Q2 2018 Peter Ward 01229 822222 peter.ward@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £4m

Morecambe Hub Provision of Process Integrity On Site Services Q2 2018 Simon Johnston 01229 822222 stuart.morgan@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £2m

Morecambe Hub
Plant Inspection, Rope Access, Specialist Inspection and NDT 

Services
Q2 2018 Simon Johnston 01229 822222 simon.johnston@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £17m

Morecambe Hub Provision of Process Integrity On Site Services Q2 2018 Peter Ward 01229 822222 peter.ward@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £2m

Morecambe Hub Industrial Gases & Associated Services Q2 2018 Stuart Morgan 01229 822222 simon.johnston@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £3m

Morecambe Hub Provision of Maintenance and Supply of Electric Motors Q3 2018 Stuart Morgan 01229 822222 stuart.morgan@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £0.5m

Morecambe Hub Condition Monitoring Q3 2018 Simon Johnston 01229 822222 stuart.morgan@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £0.7m

Morecambe Hub Provision of Ad-Hoc Fabrication & Machining Support Q3 2018 Peter Ward 01229 822222 peter.ward@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £5m

Morecambe Hub Recertification of Pressure Safety Valves (PSVs) Q3 2018 Stuart Morgan 01229 822222 stuart.morgan@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £1m

Morecambe Hub Repair and Calibration of Test Equipment Q3 2018 Stuart Morgan 01229 822222 stuart.morgan@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £0.25m

Morecambe Hub Provision of Waste Management Services Q3 2018 Stuart Morgan 01229 822222 stuart.morgan@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £1.5m

Morecambe Hub
Offshore Safety Equipment Service - Donuts, Life Jackets, 

Abandonment Suits, Fire Extinguishers
Q4 2018 Sheridan Smith 01224 411728 sheridan.smith@spirit-energy.com 3+2 £1m

North Sea (NL) Inspection and certification services Q3 2018 Will Smith 0031 235569 200 will.smith@spirit-energy.com 3+2 TBC

North Sea (NL) Fabric Maintenance services Q3 2018 Pieter de Wit 0031 235569 200 pieter.dewit@spirit-energy.com 3+2 TBC

Projects Morecambe Hub - Removal Services Contract (HLV) Q3 2018 Martin Kindness 01224 415299 martin.kindness@spirit-energy.com 3 TBC

Projects Capital Projects & Decommissioning - Engineering Services Q3 2018 Neil Shearer 01224 415450 neil.shearer@spirit-energy.com 5 TBC

Wells Casing and TRS Services Q2 2018 Joy Egborge 01224 415107 joy.egborge@spirit-energy.com 3 + 2 TBC

Wells IWOCS Q2 2018 Monika Radecka 01224 415580 monika.radecka@spirit-energy.com 3 + 2 TBC

Wells DP Severence Package Q2 2018 Ripudaman Kaur 01224 415224 ripudaman.kaur@spirit-energy.com 3 + 2 TBC

 Disclaimer

Field / Project/ Contract 

Owner (Include discipline e.g. 

Subsea, Land etc)

Service / Description / Scope (Description of work scope 

being tendered where possible details given e.g. total spend on 

wells, likely drilling and construction costs )

Likely 

contract term 

Indicative 

contract 

value

Procurement Contact Details

Expected 

tender date 

All PILOT Forward Workplans exhibited on this site are to be regarded as indicative and subject to change, also where appropriate partner and corporate approval 
. No guarantee is given to prospective tenders being included on a bid list arising out of enquiries made on above information. This site is intended to be a helpful 
guide, giving indicative information on opportunities which may be tendered. 
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